



Village of Hoffman Estates
TRANSPORTATION & ENGINEERING DIVISION

Tabulation of Bids for: **2019 Drainage Improvements Project**

County: Cook Date: 9/16/2019
 Local Agency: Hoffman Estates Time: 10:30 AM
 Section: _____
 Estimate: \$ 48,026.00

				Name of Bidder:		DeVinci Construction, Inc.		Foundation Mechanics, LLC		A Lamp Concrete Contractors, Inc.		Copenhaver Construction, Inc.		Mauro Sewer Construction, Inc.	
				Address of Bidder:		2309 River Woods Drive Naperville, IL 60565		2860 South River Road Des Plaines, IL 60018		1900 Wright Boulevard Schaumburg, IL 60193		75 Koppie Drive Gilberts, IL 60136		1251 Redeker Road Des Plaines, IL 60016	
Attended By: Bev Romanoff, Al Wenderski, Oscar Gomez All VOHE				Proposal Guarantee:		Check		Bond		Bond		Bond		Bond	
				Approved Engineer's Estimate											
Item No.	Item	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Storm Sewer, Perforated PVC, 4 inch	FT	36	40.00	\$ 1,440.00	24.00	\$ 864.00	50.00	\$ 1,800.00	83.00	\$ 2,988.00	50.00	\$ 1,800.00	40.00	\$ 1,440.00
2	Storm Sewer, Solid PVC SDR 26, 6 inch	FT	130	40.00	\$ 5,200.00	30.00	\$ 3,900.00	30.00	\$ 3,900.00	85.00	\$ 11,050.00	58.00	\$ 7,540.00	89.00	\$ 11,570.00
3	Storm Sewer, Perforated PVC, 6 inch	FT	58	50.00	\$ 2,900.00	36.00	\$ 2,088.00	50.00	\$ 2,900.00	85.00	\$ 4,930.00	59.00	\$ 3,422.00	100.00	\$ 5,800.00
4	Storm Sewer, Solid PVC SDR 26, 12 inch	FT	70	75.00	\$ 5,250.00	58.00	\$ 4,060.00	60.00	\$ 4,200.00	97.00	\$ 6,790.00	115.00	\$ 8,050.00	110.00	\$ 7,700.00
5	Metal End Section, 6 inch	EA	1	600.00	\$ 600.00	150.00	\$ 150.00	2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	750.00	\$ 750.00	520.00	\$ 520.00	300.00	\$ 300.00
6	Yard Inlet, 2 Foot Diameter with Type D Grate	EA	2	2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	1,135.00	\$ 2,270.00	2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	1,700.00	\$ 3,400.00	1,450.00	\$ 2,900.00
7	Yard Inlet, 2 Foot Diameter with Closed Lid	EA	1	2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	1,135.00	\$ 1,135.00	2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00	1,300.00	\$ 1,300.00
8	Catch Basin, Type C with Type 8 Grate	EA	1	3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	1,285.00	\$ 1,285.00	2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	1,900.00	\$ 1,900.00	1,775.00	\$ 1,775.00
9	Regrading	SY	186	15.00	\$ 2,790.00	10.00	\$ 1,860.00	15.00	\$ 2,790.00	25.00	\$ 4,650.00	8.00	\$ 1,488.00	69.00	\$ 12,834.00
10	Sodding	SY	568	22.00	\$ 12,496.00	16.00	\$ 9,088.00	19.00	\$ 10,792.00	12.00	\$ 6,816.00	12.00	\$ 6,816.00	45.00	\$ 25,560.00
11	Stone Riprap	SY	37	150.00	\$ 5,550.00	70.00	\$ 2,590.00	100.00	\$ 3,700.00	125.00	\$ 4,625.00	120.00	\$ 4,440.00	125.00	\$ 4,625.00
12	Connect to Existing	EA	2	350.00	\$ 700.00	150.00	\$ 300.00	550.00	\$ 1,100.00	1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	875.00	\$ 1,750.00
13	Inlet Filters	EA	4	150.00	\$ 600.00	50.00	\$ 200.00	300.00	\$ 1,200.00	15.00	\$ 60.00	40.00	\$ 160.00	125.00	\$ 500.00
14	Traffic Control and Protection	LS	1	1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	23,000.00	\$ 23,000.00	11,900.00	\$ 11,900.00
				As Read:		\$ 48,026.00	\$ 31,790.00	\$ 49,882.00	\$ 61,659.00	\$ 67,236.00	\$ 89,954.00				
Total Bid:				As Calculated:		\$ 48,026.00	\$ 31,790.00	\$ 49,882.00	\$ 61,659.00	\$ 67,236.00	\$ 89,954.00				